General Purpose Transistors
3
xx
MARKING DIAGRAM
xx= Device Marking
(See Table Below)
NPN Silicon
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1

TECHNICAL DATA BC846S ~BC850S
2008. 01. 18 1/6Revision No : 0
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
gnippihSegakcaPgnikraMeciveD
leeR&epaT/000332-TOS1ABC846S-A
leeR&epaT/000332-TOS
       SOT-23
2008. 01. 18 2/6Revision No : 0
BC846S ~ BC850S
BC846S-B 1B
3000/Tape&ReelBC846S-C 1C
BC847S-A 1E SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
BC847S-B 1F SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
BC847S-C 1G SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
BC848S-C
BC848S-B
BC848S-A
SOT-23